
Agreement # ________ - Amendment # ____  Legistar #_____________

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: Need Date: 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: Name: 
Dept. Contact: Address: 
Phone: 
Department Phone: 
Head Signature:  

Org Code:  
Project String 
(if applicable): 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: 
Service Requested:  
Description:  
Contract Term:  Contract Value: 

COUNTY COUNSEL:  (must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL: 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No: 
Compliance verified by:  

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL:  (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts) 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 

OTHER APPROVAL:  (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments:  
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
_______________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________

PLEASE EMAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT TO:

THANK YOU!

JLRimoldi
Text Box
22-2098 A 1 of 1


	Need Date: 11/01/2022
	Dept Contact: Matthew Potter
		2022-10-14T15:37:15-0700
	Jon Manning


	Org Code: 3620200
	Service Requested: Review and Approve
	Description: First Amendment to On-Call Environmental Review Services for the Tahoe Basin
	Contract Term: 5 years, as amended
	Contract Value: $480,000 as amended
	Date: 10/19/2022
	Date_2: 11/07/2022
	Date_3: 
	Date_4: 
	Departments: 
	Date_5: 
	Date_6: 
	Date Prepared: 10/18/2022
	Agreement #: 4402
	Amendment #: I
	Processing Department: P&C
	Phone: x5417
	Department Head:                       Jon Manning, CPPB 
	Department Head Title:       Administrative Analyst Supervisor
	Contractor/Consultant Name: Nichols Consulting Engineers, CHTD.
	Contractor/Consultant Address: 155 Highway 50, Suite 204
	Contractor/Consultant Address 2: Stateline, NV 89449
	Contractor/Consultant Phone Number: 510.215.3620
	Project String: 
	Contracting Department: Transportation
	Yes: Off
	No: Off
	Counsel Comments 1: Approved revised version on November 7th. 
	Counsel Comments 2: 
	Counsel Comments 3: 
	Counsel Comments 4: 
	Counsel Comments 5: 
	Risk Comments 1: 
	Risk Comments 2: 
	Risk Comments 3: 
	Risk Comments 4: 
	Other Department Comments 1: 
	Other Departments Comments 2: 
		2022-10-19T15:30:40-0700
	Daniel Vandekoolwyk


		2022-11-07T15:12:50-0800
	Daniel Vandekoolwyk


	CoCo Disapproved 2: Off
	CoCo Approved: Yes
	CoCo Approved 2: Yes
	Risk Approved 2: Off
	CoCo Disapproved 1: Off
	Risk Approved: Off
	Other Department Approved: Off
	Other Department Approved 2: Off
	Risk Disapproved 1: Off
	Other Department Disapproved 1: Off
	Risk Disapproved 2: Off
	Other Department Disapproved 2: Off
	Legistar #: TBD
	Requestor's Email Address: 


